
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

183.3      1        1

183.2      1        2

181.3      1        3

179.6      1        4

178.0      1        5

177.1      1        6

176.3      1        7

175.8      1        8

174.0      1        9

173.4      1       10

172.4      1       11

171.6      1       12

171.0      1       13

169.9      1       14

169.8      1       15

169.4      1       16

169.0      1       17

168.8      1       18

168.3      1       19

168.1      2       21

167.9      1       22

167.8      3       25

167.3      1       26

166.6      1       27

166.3      1       28

166.1      1       29

165.8      1       30

165.6      1       31

165.0      2       33

164.8      2       35

163.7      1       36

163.6      1       37

163.2      1       38

162.6      1       39
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

162.0      1       40

161.5      1       41

161.1      2       43

160.8      1       44

160.6      1       45

160.3      1       46

160.2      2       48

159.8      2       50

159.6      1       51

159.4      1       52

159.3      1       53

158.8      2       55

158.4      1       56

158.3      1       57

158.0      1       58

157.7      1       59

157.5      1       60

157.4      1       61

157.3      1       62

157.1      2       64

157.0      1       65

156.9      1       66

156.8      2       68

156.7      2       70

156.6      1       71

156.5      1       72

156.2      2       74

155.9      1       75

155.2      1       76

154.6      1       77

154.0      1       78

153.9      1       79

153.8      1       80

153.7      1       81
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

153.5      2       83

153.4      1       84

153.3      1       85

153.0      1       86

152.8      2       88

152.7      1       89

152.6      2       91

152.5      3       94

152.4      1       95

152.3      1       96

152.1      1       97

152.0      2       99

151.8      2      101

151.7      3      104

151.5      1      105

151.4      2      107

151.2      1      108

151.0      1      109

150.8      1      110

150.7      4      114

150.6      2      116

150.4      3      119

150.3      1      120

150.2      1      121

149.9      2      123

149.8      6      129

149.6      1      130

149.2      1      131

149.0      1      132

148.9      1      133

148.8      2      135

148.6      1      136

148.5      2      138

148.4      1      139
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

148.3      4      143

148.2      1      144

148.1      1      145

148.0      2      147

147.9      1      148

147.8      4      152

147.7      1      153

147.6      1      154

147.4      2      156

147.3      2      158

147.2      1      159

147.1      3      162

147.0      1      163

146.8      6      169

146.7      2      171

146.6      3      174

146.5      2      176

146.4      2      178

146.3      2      180

146.1      1      181

146.0      2      183

145.9      1      184

145.8      3      187

145.7      4      191

145.5      4      195

145.4      2      197

145.3      4      201

145.2      1      202

145.1      3      205

145.0      3      208

144.8      5      213

144.7      3      216

144.6      3      219

144.5      3      222

第 4 页



分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

144.4      1      223

144.3      3      226

144.0      2      228

143.9      4      232

143.8      3      235

143.7      2      237

143.6      1      238

143.5      3      241

143.3      4      245

143.2      4      249

143.1      2      251

143.0      1      252

142.8      4      256

142.7      2      258

142.6      1      259

142.5      1      260

142.4      1      261

142.3      4      265

142.2      1      266

142.0      2      268

141.9      3      271

141.8      3      274

141.5      1      275

141.4      1      276

141.3      2      278

141.2      1      279

141.1      3      282

141.0      3      285

140.9      1      286

140.7      4      290

140.6      2      292

140.5      2      294

140.4      2      296

140.3      4      300
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

140.2      1      301

140.1      5      306

140.0      4      310

139.9      3      313

139.8      8      321

139.7      5      326

139.6      5      331

139.5      3      334

139.4      4      338

139.3      4      342

139.2      5      347

139.1      2      349

139.0      1      350

138.9      3      353

138.8      6      359

138.7      2      361

138.6      7      368

138.5      2      370

138.4      4      374

138.3      8      382

138.2      1      383

138.1      1      384

138.0      4      388

137.9      5      393

137.8      8      401

137.7      4      405

137.6      5      410

137.5      2      412

137.4      3      415

137.3     12      427

137.2      7      434

137.1      1      435

137.0      3      438

136.9      3      441
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

136.8      6      447

136.7      2      449

136.6      6      455

136.5      6      461

136.4      2      463

136.3      4      467

136.2      4      471

136.1      1      472

136.0      7      479

135.9      4      483

135.8      7      490

135.7      6      496

135.6      6      502

135.5     10      512

135.4      8      520

135.3     10      530

135.2      4      534

135.1      5      539

135.0      3      542

134.9      5      547

134.8     11      558

134.7      3      561

134.6      3      564

134.5      4      568

134.4      5      573

134.3      8      581

134.2      6      587

134.1      5      592

134.0      4      596

133.9      5      601

133.8     10      611

133.7      4      615

133.6      7      622

133.5      1      623
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

133.4      1      624

133.3     11      635

133.2      2      637

133.1      4      641

133.0      3      644

132.9      2      646

132.8      7      653

132.7      2      655

132.6      4      659

132.5      2      661

132.4      6      667

132.3      8      675

132.2      6      681

132.1      3      684

132.0      3      687

131.9      5      692

131.8     10      702

131.7      5      707

131.6      1      708

131.5      4      712

131.4      6      718

131.3      9      727

131.2      3      730

131.1      3      733

131.0      2      735

130.9      3      738

130.8     14      752

130.7      4      756

130.6      4      760

130.5      7      767

130.4      4      771

130.3     10      781

130.2      8      789

130.1      4      793
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

130.0      6      799

129.9      5      804

129.8     13      817

129.7      6      823

129.6      2      825

129.5      2      827

129.4      7      834

129.3     10      844

129.2      4      848

129.1      4      852

129.0      8      860

128.9      2      862

128.8      7      869

128.7      5      874

128.6      2      876

128.5      6      882

128.4      3      885

128.3      5      890

128.2      6      896

128.1      4      900

128.0      5      905

127.9      5      910

127.8     10      920

127.7      6      926

127.6      5      931

127.5      3      934

127.4      5      939

127.3      5      944

127.2      2      946

127.1      6      952

127.0      3      955

126.9      4      959

126.8     12      971

126.7      3      974
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

126.6      8      982

126.5      5      987

126.4      4      991

126.3      2      993

126.2      2      995

126.1      4      999

126.0      3     1002

125.9      6     1008

125.8      3     1011

125.7      3     1014

125.6      1     1015

125.5      3     1018

125.4      5     1023

125.3      8     1031

125.2      3     1034

125.1      4     1038

125.0      3     1041

124.9      2     1043

124.8      6     1049

124.7      7     1056

124.6      5     1061

124.5      6     1067

124.4      5     1072

124.3      5     1077

124.2      7     1084

124.1      5     1089

124.0      3     1092

123.9      3     1095

123.8      8     1103

123.7      4     1107

123.5      5     1112

123.4      5     1117

123.3      6     1123

123.2      1     1124
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

123.1      2     1126

123.0      5     1131

122.9      4     1135

122.8      9     1144

122.7      3     1147

122.6      2     1149

122.5      3     1152

122.4      6     1158

122.3      6     1164

122.2      3     1167

122.1      3     1170

122.0      2     1172

121.8      8     1180

121.7      2     1182

121.6      4     1186

121.5      2     1188

121.4      7     1195

121.3      8     1203

121.2      5     1208

121.1      2     1210

121.0      1     1211

120.9      6     1217

120.8      6     1223

120.7      5     1228

120.5      2     1230

120.4      3     1233

120.3      6     1239

120.2      2     1241

120.1      4     1245

120.0      1     1246

119.9      2     1248

119.8      4     1252

119.7      4     1256

119.6      6     1262
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

119.5      6     1268

119.4      4     1272

119.3      7     1279

119.2      1     1280

119.1      2     1282

118.9      3     1285

118.8      4     1289

118.7      2     1291

118.6      2     1293

118.5      6     1299

118.4      5     1304

118.3      3     1307

118.2      3     1310

118.1      7     1317

118.0      4     1321

117.9      6     1327

117.8      9     1336

117.7      3     1339

117.6      6     1345

117.5      1     1346

117.4      3     1349

117.3      8     1357

117.2      2     1359

117.1      1     1360

117.0      2     1362

116.9      5     1367

116.8      9     1376

116.7      5     1381

116.6      2     1383

116.5      6     1389

116.4      1     1390

116.3      7     1397

116.2      3     1400

116.1      3     1403
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

116.0      3     1406

115.9      2     1408

115.8      8     1416

115.7      3     1419

115.6      5     1424

115.5      2     1426

115.3      4     1430

115.2      3     1433

115.0      4     1437

114.9      3     1440

114.8      5     1445

114.7      5     1450

114.6      1     1451

114.5      3     1454

114.4      1     1455

114.3      5     1460

114.2      1     1461

114.1      2     1463

114.0      2     1465

113.9      3     1468

113.8      5     1473

113.7      3     1476

113.6      3     1479

113.5      3     1482

113.4      1     1483

113.3      2     1485

113.2      3     1488

113.1      1     1489

113.0      3     1492

112.9      3     1495

112.8      4     1499

112.6      3     1502

112.4      3     1505

112.3      5     1510
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

112.2      2     1512

112.1      4     1516

111.9      2     1518

111.8      5     1523

111.7      2     1525

111.6      2     1527

111.5      2     1529

111.4      2     1531

111.3      8     1539

111.2      1     1540

111.1      2     1542

111.0      3     1545

110.9      2     1547

110.8      6     1553

110.7      3     1556

110.6      1     1557

110.5      1     1558

110.4      2     1560

110.3      4     1564

110.2      1     1565

110.1      2     1567

110.0      2     1569

109.9      5     1574

109.8      5     1579

109.7      1     1580

109.6      4     1584

109.5      2     1586

109.4      1     1587

109.3      4     1591

109.2      3     1594

109.1      1     1595

109.0      3     1598

108.9      4     1602

108.8      5     1607

第 14 页



分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

108.7      3     1610

108.6      1     1611

108.5      2     1613

108.4      2     1615

108.3      2     1617

108.2      2     1619

108.1      1     1620

107.9      4     1624

107.8      4     1628

107.7      3     1631

107.6      2     1633

107.5      1     1634

107.4      1     1635

107.3      3     1638

107.2      3     1641

107.1      3     1644

106.9      1     1645

106.8      3     1648

106.7      3     1651

106.5      2     1653

106.4      2     1655

106.3      1     1656

106.2      1     1657

106.1      4     1661

106.0      1     1662

105.7      1     1663

105.6      1     1664

105.5      1     1665

105.4      1     1666

105.3      4     1670

105.2      1     1671

104.9      1     1672

104.8      1     1673

104.7      2     1675
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

104.6      2     1677

104.5      1     1678

104.4      1     1679

104.3      5     1684

104.2      1     1685

104.1      1     1686

104.0      2     1688

103.9      1     1689

103.8      1     1690

103.7      2     1692

103.6      1     1693

103.5      2     1695

103.4      2     1697

103.3      4     1701

103.1      1     1702

103.0      1     1703

102.8      3     1706

102.7      2     1708

102.6      1     1709

102.4      4     1713

102.3      2     1715

102.2      1     1716

102.1      1     1717

101.9      1     1718

101.8      4     1722

101.7      3     1725

101.6      2     1727

101.5      1     1728

101.4      1     1729

101.3      4     1733

101.2      1     1734

101.1      2     1736

101.0      1     1737

100.9      1     1738
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

100.8      3     1741

100.7      1     1742

100.5      1     1743

100.3      5     1748

100.1      1     1749
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